
Posted Score / Time / Faults Trial: Fri-7 STD
Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie Arm# Name  Time R W F EScorePlac / QHandler Tie

Class Hgt: 08EX Yards:  178 SCT:  76

08195 Cappy 61.79 0 01 100Q 0Falk 0

08193 Eli 82.86 2 0 0NQ 0Soligny 0

Class Hgt: 12EX Yards:  178 SCT:  71

12104 Punky 0.00 1 2 0NQ 1Potz 1

12196 Barry 101.00 2 0 0NQ 1Olson 0

Class Hgt: 16EX Yards:  182 SCT:  69

16199 Frannie 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Baker 1

16200 Butter 69.25 4 1 0NQ 1Mitzel 0

Class Hgt: 20EX Yards:  186 SCT:  65

20146 Fozzie 63.05 1 0 0NQ 1Schafer 0

20158 Wave 0.00 0 1 0NQ 0Osojnicki 1

Class Hgt: 24EX Yards:  186 SCT:  69

24207 Eve 64.02 2 1 0NQ 3Marvin 0

Class Hgt: 12EX P Yards:  182 SCT:  74

12190 Briar 43.48 0 01 100Q 0Savoie 0

Class Hgt: 16EX P Yards:  186 SCT:  70

16191 Dori 72.23 1 0 0NQ 0Wedel 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS Yards:  178 SCT:  76

08091 Kazzie 40.82 0 01 100Q 0Pertile 0

08094 Guppy 47.72 0 02 100Q 0McFaul-Solem 0

08089 Nadine 51.73 0 03 100Q 0Falk 0

08087 Eddie 55.63 0 04 100Q 0Howe 0

08093 Lexie 72.25 0 0 100Q 0Huelsnitz 0

08086 Wolfie 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Matejcek 1

08092 Zim 74.27 1 0 0NQ 0Dingmann 0

08097 Lena 80.26 1 0 0NQ 0Costello 0

08098 Ginger 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Matejcek 1

08099 Ben 59.55 3 1 0NQ 0Breese 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS Yards:  178 SCT:  71

12111 Sadie 44.44 0 01 100Q 0McElroy 0

12112 Otis 55.85 0 02 100Q 0Laubersheimer 0

12103 Wink 56.35 0 03 100Q 0Fix 0

12101 Keira 45.57 0 0 0NQ 1Johnson 0

12102 Kaemon 38.91 0 0 0NQ 1Kaye 0

12105 Silver Bullet 51.80 0 1 0NQ 0Nelson 0

12113 Kindle 62.79 0 1 0NQ 0Olson 0

12114 Nash 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Smedley 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS Yards:  182 SCT:  69

16125 Sparky 42.05 0 01 100Q 0Rimstad 0

16121 Lucy 46.49 0 02 100Q 0Salzwedel 0

16117 Rusty 55.20 0 03 100Q 0Glommen 0

16115 Twix 43.78 1 1 0NQ 1Wagner 0

16119 Meme 43.33 1 1 0NQ 1Patregnani 0

16120 Black Jax 43.74 1 1 0NQ 1Waltonen 0

16126 Mozzer 41.71 1 0 0NQ 0Miller 0

16127 Blink 0.00 0 2 0NQ 0Kothe 1

16128 Binx 0.00 0 2 0NQ 0Holm 1

16130 Josephine 0.00 1 0 0NQ 0Damgaard 1
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16131 Chip 43.31 1 1 0NQ 0Arthur 0

16132 Merlee 45.97 2 3 0NQ 3Kaye 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS Yards:  186 SCT:  65

20139 Mozz 37.57 0 01 100Q 0Jensen 0

20175 Jock 41.61 0 02 100Q 0Osojnicki 0

20176 Jazzy 42.81 0 03 100Q 0Loose 0

20168 Chewie 42.90 0 04 100Q 0Wedel 0

20163 Light 45.85 0 0 100Q 0Sotirin 0

20136 SPARX 46.40 0 0 100Q 0Schreiner 0

20152 Yikes 46.77 0 0 100Q 0Flaws 0

20173 Free-Beer 46.78 0 0 100Q 0Carlier 0

20153 Twizzle 48.49 0 0 100Q 0Loose 0

20135 Enzo 48.50 0 0 100Q 0Juel 0

20154 Em 53.74 0 0 100Q 0Bertram 0

20161 Bounce 54.09 0 0 100Q 0Hostetter 0

20166 Laser 55.71 0 0 100Q 0Callery 0

20143 Robby 55.85 0 0 100Q 0Morris 0

20144 Power 47.49 1 0 0NQ 0Osojnicki 0

20147 Ryder 59.08 0 1 0NQ 0Crone 0

20150 Rave 64.96 1 1 0NQ 1Kothe 0

20160 Hero 43.15 1 0 0NQ 0Nichols 0

20162 Sully 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Sakizadeh 1

20164 Nick 61.48 1 1 0NQ 0Maytag 0

20171 Nemes 43.46 0 0 0NQ 1Doll-Kiefer 0

20174 Pose 36.12 2 1 0NQ 1Gagliardi Little 0

20177 Sally 58.86 1 1 0NQ 1Oneal 0

20178 Bear 57.79 0 1 0NQ 0Schafer 0

20156 'Cuse 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Smolensky 0

20157 Cricket 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Lewis 0

Class Hgt: 24MAS Yards:  186 SCT:  69

24181 Tayla 48.55 0 01 100Q 0Peterson 0

24189 Roger 50.88 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24184 Zim 52.22 0 03 100Q 0Decker 0

24186 Athena 54.77 0 04 100Q 0Gorman 0

24179 Jorge 54.81 0 0 100Q 0Bixby 0

24182 Jameson 60.53 1 2 0NQ 0Millette 0

24183 Indigo 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Neher 0

24188 Asha 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Osojnicki 0

Class Hgt: 04MAS P Yards:  178 SCT:  81

04047 Livi 40.14 0 01 100Q 0O'Sell 0

04046Special Agent Scully 48.85 0 02 100Q 0McFaul-Solem 0

04049 Öcho 50.17 0 03 100Q 0Gardner 0

04048 Charlotte 50.28 0 04 100Q 0Pertile 0

04051 Niner 59.22 0 0 100Q 0Webster 0

Class Hgt: 08MAS P Yards:  178 SCT:  76

08052 Differ 47.10 0 1 0NQ 0Gagliardi Little 0

08053 Tempest 45.80 0 0 0NQ 0Yost 0

Class Hgt: 12MAS P Yards:  182 SCT:  74

12055 Ike 0.00 1 0 0NQ 1Teh 1

12063 Ginny 69.07 0 2 0NQ 1Baker 0
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12060 Maya 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Anderson 0

12062 Jive 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Wallace 0

Class Hgt: 16MAS P Yards:  186 SCT:  70

16075 Lever 41.11 0 01 100Q 0Gagliardi Little 0

16077 Gibson 49.97 0 02 100Q 0Schreiner 0

16065 Justice 60.11 0 03 100Q 0Colburn 0

16066 Getty 77.70 0 0 79NQ 0Hitch 0

16067 Shasta 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Osojnicki 1

16068 Booty 54.61 2 1 0NQ 3Belz 0

16069 Rye 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Wallace 0

16079 Gracie 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Belz 0

Class Hgt: 20MAS P Yards:  186 SCT:  74

20083 Raleigh 48.57 0 01 100Q 0DeLong 0

20085 MoMo 66.39 0 02 100Q 0Scott 0

20080 Libby 62.47 2 1 0NQ 1Marvin 0

20082 Ice 69.16 0 0 0NQ 1Scott 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  69

08091 Kazzie 38.44 0 01* 100Q 0Pertile 0

08098 Ginger 49.36 0 02 100Q 0Matejcek 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12102 Kaemon 37.44 0 01* 100Q 0Kaye 0

12105 Silver Bullet 43.20 0 2 0NQ 1Nelson 0

12111 Sadie 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0McElroy 1

12113 Kindle 0.00 2 0 0NQ 0Olson 1

12109 Jetta 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Anderson 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16126 Mozzer 37.72 0 01* 100Q 0Miller 0

16132 Merlee 40.29 0 02* 100Q 0Kaye 0

16120 Black Jax 41.53 0 03 100Q 0Waltonen 0

16117 Rusty 53.49 0 04 100Q 0Glommen 0

16115 Twix 0.00 0 1 0NQ 1Wagner 1

16118 Sketcher 47.26 1 2 0NQ 0Miller 0

16125 Sparky 53.78 0 1 0NQ 0Rimstad 0

Class Hgt: 20PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  55

20178 Bear 50.29 0 01* 100Q 0Schafer 0

20136 SPARX 48.46 1 0 0NQ 0Schreiner 0

20153 Twizzle 53.33 0 1 0NQ 0Loose 0

20161 Bounce 52.21 2 0 0NQ 0Hostetter 0

20163 Light 49.40 0 1 0NQ 0Sotirin 0

20176 Jazzy 43.13 0 2 0NQ 1Loose 0

20177 Sally 52.63 0 0 0NQ 1Oneal 0

20156 'Cuse 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Smolensky 0

20157 Cricket 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Lewis 0

20166 Laser 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Callery 0

Class Hgt: 24PRM Yards:  0 SCT:  60

24189 Roger 47.83 0 01* 100Q 0Bixby 0

24179 Jorge 52.74 0 02 100Q 0Bixby 0

24186 Athena 52.60 0 2 0NQ 0Gorman 0

24182 Jameson 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Millette 0

Class Hgt: 04PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  74
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04049 Öcho 47.17 0 01* 100Q 0Gardner 0

04048 Charlotte 49.33 0 0 0NQ 1Pertile 0

Class Hgt: 08PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  70

08053 Tempest 34.56 0 01 100Q 0Yost 0

Class Hgt: 12PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  65

12055 Ike 0.00 0 0 0NQ 0Teh 1

12060 Maya 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Anderson 0

12062 Jive 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Wallace 0

Class Hgt: 16PRM P Yards:  0 SCT:  60

16069 Rye 0.00 0 0 0ABS 0Wallace 0
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